Email:  info@aceflow.co.in                                                                                  Contact Us:  +91-8828333947
Web:  www.aceflowglobal.com                                                           +91-22-49738514 / +91 -22-28342079
Vortex Tube
Vortex tube technology was invented by French physicist Georges Ranque in 1930. Vortex Tubes are devices
which generates cold air and hot air by forcing compressed air through a generator. Air enters the vortex
tube and is literally split into two parts - cold air at one end, and hot air at the other all without any moving
parts.
Vortex Tubes have an adjustable valve at the "hot" end which controls the volume of the air flow, and the

· Adjustable temperature range
· Generators are interchangeable
Accessories Related to Vortex Tube:
· Air Filter (recommended)
· Magnetic Base
· Generator
· Silencer Hot End
· Silencer Cold End
· Modular Hose
Email:  info@aceflow.co.in                                                                                  Contact Us:  +91-8828333947
Web:  www.aceflowglobal.com                                                           +91-22-49738514 / +91 -22-28342079
Model No.  SCFM SLPM BTU/Hr  Watts  Size
AIR-M2H 2 SCFM  57 SLPM  145 BTU/Hr.  42 W Small
AIR-M4H 4 SCFM  113 SLPM  290 BTU/Hr.  85 W Small
AIR-M8H 8 SCFM  227 SLPM  580 BTU/Hr.  170 W Small
AIR-M10H 10 SCFM  283 SLPM  730 BTU/Hr.  214 W Small
AIR-M15H 15 SCFM  425 SLPM  1100 BTU/Hr.  322 W Medium
AIR-M25H 25 SCFM  708 SLPM  1800 BTU/Hr.  527 W Medium
AIR-M30H 30 SCFM  850 SLPM  2100 BTU/Hr.  615 W Medium
AIR-M40H 40 SCFM  1133 SLPM  2900 BTU/Hr.  849 W Medium
AIR-M50H 50 SCFM  1370 SLPM  3500 BTU/Hr.  1025 W  Large
AIR-M75H 75 SCFM  2018 SLPM  5200 BTU/Hr.  1523 W  Large
AIR-M100H  100 SCFM  2700 SLPM  6900 BTU/Hr.  2022 W  Large
AIR-M150H  150 SCFM  4150 SLPM  10.300  BTU/Hr.  3018 W  Large
Model Selection:
Applications of Vortex Tubes
· Cooling components and tools
· Cooling at Welding Process and reduce the overheat